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Time Table November - 2024

Examination Time will be 11:00 am to 02:00 pm.

Diploma in Computer Science & Engineering V (Reg/ Ex) Semester Examination

Date Day Subject & Code Dip.Eng. (CSE) V Sem
22-11-2024 Friday Theory of Computation (DCS-501)
26-11-2024 Tuesday Web Technology (DCS-502)
28-11-2024 Thursday Cyber Security (DCS-503)
30-11-2024 Saturday Machine Learning (DCS-504)
05-12-2024 Thursday Software Engg. (DCS-505)

Diploma Engineering (CSE) IV (Ex) Semester Examination

Date Day Subject & Code Dip.Eng. (CSE) 1V
21-11-2024 Thursday Microprocessor (DCS-401)
25-11-2024 Monday Computer Networks (DCS-402)
27-11-2024 Wednesday | Data Base Management System (DCS-403)
29-11-2024 Friday Linux & Shell Programming (DCS-404)
02-12-2024 Monday OOPM (DCS-405)

Practical Examination will be conducted after theory Examination

Last date for submission of Examination form will be 18/11/2024,

Last date for submission of Examination form with late fee will be 19/11/2024

After that Examination form will be submitted with late fee and penalty.

Kindly submit the Examination form through Acesoft login.(accsoft.Inctu.ac.in/Accsoft2/studentlogin.aspx).

Before submission of Examination form student must clear all their dues.

Candidate should note the date, time & sequence of question paper very carefully.Students will not be allowed to enter in the

Examination hall after 30 minutes*of the commencement of Examination
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Controller of Examination
LNCT University, Bhopal

Copy to-
1. Registrar, LNCT University, Bhopal
2. Account officer, LNCT University, Bhopal -
3. The HOD, School of Computer Science & Technology -
4. Centre Supritendent
5. Guard File
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